
Aviator Bar Stool AL202BS-BLK

DIMENSIONS

STANDARD FINISHES

MATERIALS
• 28mm x 1.5mm aluminum frame
• Stainless steel hardware 
• Nylon floor glides

WARRANTY
• 1 year limited warranty 
• Outdoor use only

ASSEMBLY
• Some assembly required
• Tools Needed - Wrench (included)
• Hardware included -  6 long screws 

3 short screws
Dimensions and weights are an 
approximation for reference only.

OVERALL HEIGHT (IN)

OVERALL WIDTH (IN)

OVERALL DEPTH (IN)

SEAT HEIGHT (IN)

SEAT WIDTH (IN)

SEAT DEPTH (IN)

WEIGHT (LB)

STACKABLE

39.5

20.5
23.5
29.5

16.25
11.5

7
No

Black


