

Aviator Bar Stool AL202BS-BLK



DIMENSIONS

OVERALL HEIGHT (IN)	39.5
OVERALL WIDTH (IN)	20.5
OVERALL DEPTH (IN)	23.5
SEAT HEIGHT (IN)	29.5
SEAT WIDTH (IN)	16.25
SEAT DEPTH (IN)	11.5
WEIGHT (LB)	7
STACKABLE	No

Dimensions and weights are an approximation for reference only.

MATERIALS

- · 28mm x 1.5mm aluminum frame
- · Stainless steel hardware
- Nylon floor glides

WARRANTY

- 1 year limited warranty
- Outdoor use only

ASSEMBLY

- · Some assembly required
- · Tools Needed Wrench (included)
- Hardware included 6 long screws
 3 short screws

STANDARD FINISHES